
  Cold Harbour CE Primary  School PAYMENT FOR ANY  NIGHT OWLS CLUB BOOKINGS MUST BE MADE

  Night Owls Club IN ADVANCE.  WE CANNOT ACCEPT A CHILD WITHOUT PAYMENT.

Autumn 1: Monday 30th October to Friday 22nd December 2023

  Name:___________________________________________________________   Year Group: ____________________

£4.50             

3.15 -

4.00/4.15pm 

Finish

£9.00            

3.15 - 

6.00pm 

Finish

£4.50             

3.15 -

4.00/4.15pm 

Finish

£9.00            

3.15 - 6.00pm 

Finish

£4.50             

3.15 -4.00/4.15 

pm Finish

£9.00            

3.15 - 6.00pm 

Finish

Mon 30/10/2023 Mon 20/11/2023 Mon 11/12/2023

Tues 31/10/2023 Tues 21/11/2023 Tues 12/12/2023

Weds 01/11/2023 Weds 22/11/2023 Weds 13/12/2023

Thurs 02/11/2023 Thurs 23/11/2023 Thurs 14/12/2023

Fri 03/11/2023 Fri 24/11/2023 Fri 15/12/2023

£4.50             

3.15 -

4.00/4.15pm 

Finish

£9.00            

3.15 - 

6.00pm 

Finish

£4.50             

3.15 -

4.00/4.15pm 

Finish

£9.00            

3.15 - 6.00pm 

Finish

£4.50             

3.15 -4.00/4.15 

pm Finish

£9.00            

3.15 - 6.00pm 

Finish

Mon 06/11/2023 Mon 27/11/2023 Mon 18/12/2023

Tues 07/11/2023 Tues 28/11/2023 Tues 19/12/2023

Weds 08/11/2023 Weds 29/11/2023 Weds 20/12/2023

Thurs 09/11/2023 Thurs 30/11/2023 Thurs 21/12/2023

Fri 10/11/2023 Fri 01/12/2023 Fri 22/12/2023

£4.50             

3.15 -

4.00/4.15pm 

Finish

£9.00            

3.15 - 

6.00pm 

Finish

£4.50             

3.15 -

4.00/4.15pm 

Finish

£9.00            

3.15 - 6.00pm 

Finish

Total Number of Sessions

Mon 13/11/2023 Mon 04/12/2023

Tues 14/11/2023 Tues 05/12/2023

Weds 15/11/2023 Weds 06/12/2023 at £4.50 each at £9.00 each

Thurs 16/11/2023 Thurs 07/12/2023

Fri 17/11/2023 Fri 08/12/2023

Payment:   

Please tick which sessions you would like to book.

The cost of each session is £4.50 up to a 4.15pm finish.  (After 4.15pm the full price applies).

£9.00 for 3.15pm up to a 6.00pm finish

Payment made by:

   q    q

VouchersParentMail PMX

Places will be booked on a first come first served basis.  Refunds will not be given for non attendance If you are not paying by voucher, you must pay on ParentMail PMX in the shop using

If booking a full week for every week of the half term, you can if you wish, make a weekly payment as long as it is a full NIGHT OWLS FROM 25TH APRIL 2022 due to changes in prices.

week in advance otherwise your booking will not stand.  To guarantee your child's place, payment has to be in advance. Please also send an email stating which date(s) and time(s) your payment covers

nightowls@coldharbour.milton-keynes.sch.uk

When making payment please ensure you select NIGHT OWLS If you need help with online payments please let us know.  Thanks.

FROM 25TH APRIL 2022 due to changes in prices on ParentMailPMX.

Date: .................................................................

 

Late pickups will incur penalty charges of £5 for every 5 minutes you are late after your booked finish time up until 6.15pm and then 

£1 per minute thereafter.

  Booking Form: 

Total Payment 

Enclosed

7     Week Beginning 16th October 2023

3.15 -4.00 / 

4.15pm Finish

3.15-6.00pm 

Finish

1     Week Beginning 4th September 2023

5      Week Beginning 2nd October 2023

3     Week Beginning 18th September 2023

2     Week Beginning 11th September 2023

4     Week Beginning 25th September 2023

6        Week Beginning 9th October 2023

mailto:nightowls@coldharbour.milton-keynes.sch.uk

